
 

 

                                         

 

Financial Aid Office  
207-741-5518 
(f) 207-741-5671 
smccfinancialaid@mainecc.edu 
Captain's House - South Portland 

 
 

SMCC Financial Aid Contact Information 

 

• Alexandra Requena, Financial Aid Counselor arequena@mainecc.edu, 207-741-5840 

• Randi Wilde, Financial Aid Counselor rwilde@mainecc.edu, 207-741-5849 

• Rebecca Woods, Associate Director of Financial Aid rwoods@mainecc.edu, 207-741-

5718 

• Wendy Laverdiere, Associate Director of Financial Aid wlaverdiere@mainec.edu, 207-

741-5681 

• Michel Lussier, Director of Financial Aid Systems mlussier@mainecc.edu, 207-741-5519 

• Shaun Gray, Director, Budget & Financial Reporting and Financial Aid 

sgray@mainecc.edu, 207-741-5580 

• Financial Aid Office Fax number: 207-741-5671 

• Financial Aid Office General Email: smccfinancialaid@mainecc.edu  
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